
ROLLING HALF DAYS (RHD) 2020
	PRINCIPLES:
There will be 3 academic terms as follows:

1. Spring Term (Jan – Mar)
2. Summer Term (Apr – Jul)
3. Autumn Term (Sept – Dec)

· August will be for induction of new staff.  Each division will determine its own programme.
· RHD will not involve Mondays at all.
· RHD will not involve Friday mornings.  There will be occasional Friday afternoon sessions.
· RHD will not occur in weeks with a day lost due to a statutory holiday, e.g. Bank Holiday Mondays, Good Friday.
· There will be 2 ‘Whole Hospital’ RHDs per year.
· There will be holiday recesses.
· This plan will run for 1 year giving a minimum of 11 RHD and two WHD sessions.
· Attendance records should be available at appraisal.
	Summer Term (Apr – Jul) = 5

 
· Tuesday 21st April PM
· Wednesday 13th May AM
· Thursday 11th June PM
· Thursday 9th July AM
· Wednesday ? August AM       UoL LOCAS RESITS




Summer recess / August induction programme

Spring Bank Holidays: Monday 4th May and Monday 25th May
August Bank Holiday: Monday 31st May

	Spring Term (Jan – Mar) = 4

· Thursday 30th January PM
· Tuesday 11th February AM
· Wednesday 11th March PM  (WHOLE HOSPITAL)
· Tuesday 31st March AM


Easter Bank Holidays: Friday 10th April and Monday 13th April

	Autumn Term (Sept – Dec) = 5

· Tuesday 8th September PM
· Thursday 24th September AM
· Friday 16th October PM
· Tuesday 10th November PM (WHOLE HOSPITAL)
· Wednesday 9th December AM 

Christmas Bank Holidays: Friday 25th December and Monday 28th December
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